



2190

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		877803	1 COIL PLATE	1		
2	339	877807A	2 IGNITION COIL	4		
3	84	821945T68	HIGH TENSION CABLE	1		
4	23	30977	3 SPACER	7		
5	11	40138	5 NUT, (M5)	7		
6		882751A	1 RELAY ASSEMBLY	3		
7		828102	BRACKET	3		
8	25	818967	GROMMET	3		
9	23	818968	BUSHING	3		
10	10	821291	25 SCREW, (M6 x 25)	3		
11	54	55098	J CLIP	2		
12	84	826802T16	HARNES-TRIM	1		
13	23	856954	BUSHING	3		
14	25	834985	GROMMET	3		
15	84	858414A	3 CABLE	1		
16	12	29245	WASHER, (.281 x .500 x .060)	1		
17	10	821291	10 SCREW, (M6 x 10)	1		
18	10	826844	30 SCREW, (M6 x 30)	3		
19	12	40023	16 WASHER	3		